
Agency/Org Role Name Email Address Phone Title/Position TPAC B&F P&P CE

Zebulon Primary Aaron Chalker achalker@townofzebulon.org 823-1816 Town Planner 1 1

Wake County Primary Akul Nishawala Akul.Nishawala@wakegov.com 856-5636 Planner III 1 1 1 1

Knightdale Primary Andrew Spiliotis andrew.spiliotis@knightdalenc.gov 217-2247 Senior Planner - Transportation & Land use 1 1

Wendell Primary Bryan Coates bcoates@townofwendell.com 366-6888 Asst. Planning Director 1 1 1 1

CAMPO Primary Chris Lukasina chris.lukasina@campo-nc.us 996-4402 Executive Director 1

Wake Forest Primary Courtney Tanner ctanner@wakeforestnc.gov 435-9510 Planning Director 1 1 1

Morrisville Primary Danielle Kittredge dkittredge@townofmorrisville.org 463-6927 Senior Planner 1 1 1 1

Raleigh Primary David Eatman david.eatman@raleighnc.gov 996-4040 Assistant Transportation Director 1 1

Garner Primary Gaby Lawlor glawlor@garnernc.gov 773-4454 Sr. Transportation Planner 1 1 1

Rolesville Primary James Carter james.carter@rolesville.nc.gov 554-6517 Planner 1 1 1

Fuquay-Varina Primary Jim Seymour jseymour@fuquay-varina.org 753-1031 Asst. Town Manager 1 1

Cary Primary Kelly Blazey kelly.blazey@townofcary.org 462-2080 Transit Services Administrator 1 1 1 1

Raleigh Primary Michael Moore michael.moore@raleighnc.gov 996-3030 Director of Transportation 1

GoTriangle Primary Michelle Peele mpeele@gotriangle.org 559-2036 Wake Transit Program Coordinator 1 1 1 1

GoTriangle Primary Saundra Freeman sfreeman@gotriangle.org 485-7435 CFO/Director of Finance 1 1

Apex Primary Shannon Cox shannon.cox@apexnc.org 249-3505 Long Range Planning Manager 1 1 1

CAMPO Primary Shelby Powell shelby.powell@campo-nc.us 996-4393 Deputy Director 1 1 1 1

Wake County Primary Tim Gardiner tim.gardiner@wakegov.com 856-5477 Planner III - Transportation 1 1 1 1

RTP Foundation Primary Travis Crayton crayton@rtp.org 433-1679 Planner & Project Coordinator 1 1

Holly Springs Alternate Aaron Levitt aaron.levitt@hollyspringsnc.us 567-4025 Assistant Engineering Director 1

Fuquay-Varina Alternate Adam Mitchell amitchell@fuquay-varina.org 552-1401 Town Manager 1

CAMPO Alternate Alex Rickard Alex.Rickard@campo-nc.us 996-4396 Deputy Director 1

Fuquay-Varina Alternate Allison Wylie (Wright) awylie@fuquay-varina.org 753-1015 Planner II - Long Range 1 1 1 1

Fuquay-Varina Alternate Allyssa Holman aholman@fuquay-varina.org 753-1874 Sr. Planner - Long Range 1 1

Raleigh Alternate Andrea Epstein Andrea.Epstein@raleighnc.gov 996-4186 Sr. Communications Liaison 1 1 1 1

CAMPO Alternate Bonnie Parker bonnie.parker@campo-nc.us 996-4403 Public Engagement Planner 1 1

Morrisville Alternate Caleb Allred callred@townofmorrisville.org 463-6923 Planner I- Transportation 1 1

Wake County Alternate Chris Dillon chris.dillon@wakegov.com 856-6160 Asst. County Manager 1

Cary Primary Christine Sondej christine.sondej@townofcary.org 380-2134 Asst. Transit Administrator 1 1 1 1

Raleigh Alternate David Walker david.walker@raleighnc.gov 996-3942 Transportation Supervisor 1 1 1 1

Holly Springs Alternate Dirk Siebenbrodt dirk.siebenbrodt@hollyspringsnc.us 557-3931 Project Engineer 1 1

Wake Forest Alternate Dylan Bruchhaus dbruchhaus@wakeforestnc.gov 435-9512 Transportation Planner II 1 1 1 1

GoTriangle Alternate Elisabeth "Liz" Raskopf eraskopf@gotriangle.org 314-8731 Public Involvement Specialist 1 1

Raleigh Alternate Het Patel het.patel@raleighnc.gov 996-5120 Sr. Transit Planner 1 1 1

Knightdale Alternate Jason Brown jason.brown@knightdalenc.gov 217-2245 Development Services Director 1

Wake County Alternate Jason Horton jason.horton@wakegov.com 856-6310 Strategic Performance Director 1

Wendell Alternate Jeannine Ngwira jngwira@townofwendell.com 365-4448 Town Planner 1 1

Garner Alternate Jeff Triezenberg jtriezenberg@garnernc.gov 773-4445 Planning Director 1 1

Apex Alternate Jenna Shouse Jenna.Shouse@apexnc.org 372-7509 Planner, Long-Range 1 1

Cary Alternate Jerry Jensen jerry.jensen@townofcary.org 469-4035 Director, Transportation & Facilities 1

Garner Alternate John Hodges jhodges@garnernc.gov 773-4437 Assistant Town Manager-Development 1

CAMPO Alternate Kenneth Withrow Kenneth.Withrow@campo-nc.us 996-4394 Sr. Transportation Planner 1

Knightdale Alternate Kevin Lewis kevin.lewis@knightdalenc.gov 217-2243 Senior Planner - Current 1

Cary Alternate Kevin Wyrauch kevin.wyrauch@townofcary.org 469-4080 Transit Planner  1 1 1

Rolesville Alternate Meredith Gruber meredith.gruber@rolesville.nc.gov 554-6517 Planning Director 1

Zebulon Alternate Michael Clark mclark@townofzebulon.org 823-1808 Planning Director 1 1
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Morrisville Alternate Michele Stegall mstegall@townofmorrisville.org 463-6196 Planning Director 1

RTP Foundation Alternate Scott Levitan levitan@rtp.org 433-1661 President/CEO 1

Raleigh Alternate Shavon Tucker shavon.tucker@raleighnc.gov 996-4980 Senior Fiscal Analyst 1 1 1 1

GoTriangle Alternate Steven Schlossberg sschlossberg@gotriangle.org 485-7590 Budget & Finance Manager 1 1 1

Raleigh Alternate Tansy Hayward tansy.hayward@raleighnc.gov 996-4650 Asst. City Manager 1

Wake County Alternate Terry Nolan terry.nolan@wakegov.com 856-5636 Planner III - Planning & Development 1

NC State University Alternate Than Austin nkaustin@ncsu.edu 515-1364 Transportation Director 1

Wake County Alternate Tim Maloney tmaloney@wakegov.com 856-6678 Director, Planning & Development 1

Cary Subcom. Alex Terry alex.terry@townofcary.org 380-4256 Financial Strategy Analyst 1

Wake County Subcom. Ani Kerjilian Ani.Kerjilian@wakegov.com N/A Social & Economic Vitality - AmeriCorps VISTA 1

Wake Co/GoWake Subcom. Anita Davis-Haywood anita.davis@wakegov.com 623-2163 Transportation Program Manager 1 1 1

GoTriangle Subcom. Burgetta Wheeler bwheeler@gotriangle.org 485-7414 Public Relations Manager 1

NC State University Subcom. Connor Jones crjone28@ncsu.edu  515-1601 Wolf Transit/Transit Planner 1

GoTriangle Subcom. Curtis Hayes rhayes@gotriangle.org 485-7558 Wake Transit Communications Coordinator 1 1 1

Wake County Subcom. Dara Demi dara.demi@wakegov.com 856-7547 Communications Director 1

Eastern Regional Subcom. Darryl Blevins dblevins@wakegov.com 404-4028 Eastern Regional Center Director 1

GoTriangle Subcom. Erin Convery econvery@gotriangle.org 314-8701 Sr. Transportation Planner 1

CAMPO Subcom. Evan Koff evan.koff@campo-nc.us 996-4177 Wake Transit Planner 1 1 1

Raleigh Subcom. Jayna Victor Jayna.Victor@raleighnc.gov 996-4036 Raleigh Commute Smart Consultant 1

GoTriangle Subcom. Jennifer Hayden (Keep) jhayden@gotriangle.org 485-7418 Assistant Director, Finance 1

GoTriangle Subcom. Jenny Green jgreen@gotriangle.org 485-7529 Transit Service Planner 1

TJCOG Subcom. John Hodges-Copple johnhc@tjcog.org 558-9320 Regional Planning Director 1 1

Wake Tech Subcom. John Majernik jlmajernik@waketech.edu 866-5697 Director, Energy, Sustainability & Transportation 1

Apex Subcom. Katie Schwing katie.schwing@apexnc.org 249-1043 Sr. Transit Planner - Long-Range 1 1 1

GoTriangle Subcom. Katie Urban kurban@gotriangle.org 485-7507 Sr Financial Analyst 1

Raleigh Subcom. Kristin Treadway kristin.treadway@raleighnc.gov 996-4042 Transit Marketing Coordinator 1

GoTriangle Subcom. Margaret "Meg" Scully mscully@gotriangle.org 485-7455 Planning Manager 1 1

Cary Alternate Mark MacDougall Mark.MacDougall@townofcary.org 653-7142 Transit Analyst 1 1 1 1

Cary Alternate Shelley Curran shelley.curran@townofcary.org 462-4003 Assistant Town Manager 1

Wendell Subcom. Mathew Burns mburns@townofwendell.com 366-6877 Planner I 1 1

Raleigh Subcom. Mathew Van Hoeck Matthew.VanHoeck@raleighnc.gov 996-4043 Transit Planner 1

Raleigh Subcom. Meghan Finnegan Meghan.Finnegan@raleighnc.gov 609-356-6698 Transit Planner 1 1 1

Cary Subcom. Michelle Brooks michelle.brooks@townofcary.org 380-2137 Financial Operations Analyst 1

Raleigh Subcom. Morgan Simmons morgan.simmons@raleighnc.gov 996-2291 Sr. Transit Planner 1 1

Wake Up Wake Co. Subcom. Nathan Spencer nathan@wakeupwakecounty.org  589-3501 Assoc. Director 1

Garner Subcom. Rick Mercier GarnerPIO@garnernc.gov 773-4418 Communications Manager 1

Raleigh Subcom. Rob Murray rob.murray@raleighnc.gov 996-4991 Transportation Communications Analyst 1

Raleigh Subcom. Ryan Boivin ryan.boivin@raleighnc.gov 996-2158 Sr. Transit Planner 1 1 1

Raleigh Subcom. Sara Warren sara.warren@raleighnc.gov 996-4270 Sr. Fiscal Analyst 1

GoTriangle Subcom. Scott Thomas sthomas@gotriangle.org 485-7413 Chief Communications Officer 1 1

Apex Subcom. Stacie Galloway stacie.galloway@apexnc.org 249-1135 Communications Manager 1

Wake County Subcom. Tyler Daniel Tyler.Daniel@wakegov.com ? Social & Economic Vitality Program Assistant 1

Raleigh Subcom. Tyrone Williamson tyrone.williamson@raleighnc.gov 996-4941 Sr. Accountant 1

GoTriangle Subcom. Wendy Mallon wmallon@gotriangle.org 485-7478 Marketing Manager 1

CAMPO TPAC Admin Stephanie Plancich stephanie.plancich@campo-nc.us 996-4401 TPAC Administrator 1 1 1 1


